 ClimaSys CV
8/12
 Ventilation system
Selection guide
 Ventilation systems with filters
Fan flow rate (m3/h)
Voltage
Type of

●  Delivered with G2 M1 synthetic standard filter.
●  Material: Injected thermoplastic (ASA PC), self-extinguishing according to UL94 V0.
 Anti-vandalism kit
●  Prevents the grille from being opened from the outside.
●  The unlocking thumbwheel is accessed from the inside of the wall-mounting
enclosure.
●  RAL 7011 colour (same material as the grille: ASA PC).
 Ventilation systems
 Replacement grilles in RAL 7032
●  External part of the grille (for fan or outlet grille) for changing the colour to
RAL 7032.
Dimensions (mm)
IP
Reference
RAL 7035Total (external) Cut-out
137 3 117 3 13  92 3 92 54  NSYCAG92LPF
170 3 150 3 15 125 3 125 54  NSYCAG125LPF
268 3 248 3 18 223 3 223 54  NSYCAG223LPF
336 3 316 3 18 291 3 291 54  NSYCAG291LPF
Dimensions (mm)
Total (external)
IP
Reference
RAL 7032
137 3 117 3 13 54  NSYCAG92LPC
170 3 150 3 15 54  NSYCAG125LPC
268 3 248 3 18 54  NSYCAG223LPC
336 3 316 3 18 54  NSYCAG291LPC
Concept
For fans and grilles
Pack. Reference
External dimensions (mm) Cut-out (mm)
G2 M1
synthetic
standard
filters
137 3 117 92 3 92 5  NSYCAF92
170 3 150 125 3 125 5  NSYCAF125
268 3 248 223 3 223 5  NSYCAF223
336 3 316 291 3 291 5  NSYCAF291
Filters for
greasy
environments
G2 M1
170 3 150 125 3 125 5  NSYCAF125O
268 3 248 223 3 223 5  NSYCAF223O
336 3 316 291 3 291 5  NSYCAF291O
G3 M1
synthetic fine
filters
170 3 150 125 3 125 5  NSYCAF125T
268 3 248 223 3 223 5  NSYCAF223T
336 3 316 291 3 291 5  NSYCAF291T
Stainless-steel
anti-insect
filters
137 3 117 92 3 92 1  NSYCAF92M
170 3 150 125 3 125 1  NSYCAF125M
268 3 248 223 3 223 1  NSYCAF223M
336 3 316 291 3 291 1  NSYCAF291M
Minor packaging Reference
2  NSYCAAPV